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GRANITI VICENTIA BRINGS
VALUE TO OUR CUSTOMERS

Graniti Vicentia provides solutions to
create spaces that support and reflect the

individuality, image and brand statement of
our customers. We offer a menu of products,
services and support to develop your project
from the conception to completion.

Our approach is based on a collaborative
team of professionals who share their
knowledge to work on the project,
from concept design, to the technical
development of product solutions, through
installation.

OUR GOAL IS ALWAYS TO EXCEED THE OWNER’S EXPECTATIONS.
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Boost Balance Cream
Elemento L Grip Sensitech
33x120 cm | 13"x47'/4"
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Boost Balance Cream
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120x278 cm | 47'/4'x109'/,"
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FLOOR

Boost Balance
Cream

Matte Sensitech

120x120 cm | 47'/4"x47'/4"

>

FLOOR

Boost Balance
Cream

Grip Sensitech

120x120 cm | 47'/4'x47'/4"
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SIDE TABLE | Contatto
Habitat

Desert Soul
Polished
270cm|27'/,"

Boost Balance

Cream

Elemento L Grip Sensitech
33x120 cm | 13"x47'/4"

WALL

Boost Balance

Cream

Mosaico Strings Matte Sensitech
60x120 cm | 23°/5"x47'/4"
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AN

FLOOR

Marvel Meraviglia

Grigio Elegante Hammered
Matte Sensitech

60x120 cm | 23%/5"x47'/4"

<

FLOOR

Boost Balance

Cream

Matte Sensitech

120x120 cm | 47'/4"x47'/4"

WALL

Boost Balance

Cream

Matte

120x278 cm | 47'/4'x109'/,"

WALL

Boost Balance

Cream

Matte

120x278 cm | 47'/4'x109/,"

SINK

Twin wall-mounted sink
Habitat

Boost Balance Cream

Matte

210x50x15 cm | 82°5/5"x19%/5'%5 /6"

FURNITURE

Atlas Plan

Precious Brown

Silk

162x324 cm | 633/4"x127'/,"
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Boost Balance Cream
Matte Sensitech

120x120 cm | 47'/4"x47'/4"

WALL

Boost Balance Cream
Matte

120x278 cm | 47'/4"x109/,"

FURNITURE

Atlas Plan

Precious Brown

Silk

162x324 cm | 633/4"x127'/,"
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HOME STUDIO
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ATTIC WITH ROOFTOP
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LUXURY STORE
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AIRPORT LOUNGE

0x120 cm | 47'/4'x47' /4"
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ATTIC WITH ROOFTOP
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FLOOR

Boost Balance Grey
Matte Sensitech

120x120 cm | 47'/4"x47'/4"

WALL

Boost Balance Tarmac
Matte

120x278 cm | 47'/4'x109'/,"

DESK

Atlas Plan o ENJOY
Calacatta Meraviglia L

Silk THE VIDEO
162x324 cm | 63%/4'x127'/,"
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Boost Balance

< INTERNATIONAL DEPARTURES
< PRIORITY LANE
» FLIGHT CONNECTIONS

FLOOR

Boost Balance
Grey

Matte Sensitech

120x120 cm | 47'/4"%47'/4"

WALL

Boost Balance
Tarmac

Matte

120x278 cm | 47'/4'x109'/,"

Image gallery
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Surface range & Technical specifications

Surface range
& Technical
specifications

PORCELAIN TILES: A SAFE CHOICE
BOOST BALANCE RANGE
SENSITECH TECHNOLOGY

BOOST WORLD

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Boost Balance A safe choice
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Boost Balance

Porcelain tiles

PORCELAIN TILES- Gres Porcellanato - Grés cérame - Feinsteinzeug - Gres porceldnico - Kepamuueckuin rpaHnt
RECTIFIED MONOCALIBER - Rettificato monocalibro - Rectifié¢ mono-calibre - Geschliffen einkalibrig - Rectificado monocalibre - PeTndwnunpoBarHbii B ogHoM Kanubpe

Pure Ivory Cream Ash Moon White Pearl Grey Smoke Tarmac

@

Floor & Wall  Furniture

160x320* cm - 63"x126" < 6 mm Matte
120x278 cm - 47'/4'x109'/," X 6 mm Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte
Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte
120x120 cm - 47'/.'x47'/s < 9 mm Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech
Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet
" " Matte Matte Matte Matte
60x120 cm - 23°/&'x47'/4 T 6mm Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech
Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte
60x120 cm - 235/s"x47/4" < 9 mm Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech
Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet
" " - Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte
75x75 em - 29'/2'x29'/2 X 9mm Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech
" " Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte
60x60 cm - 23°/&'x23°/s X9 mm Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech
" " v Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte
30x60 cm - 119/4'x23%/s X9 mm Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech
Outdoor
_ A7V a7 T X Grip Grip Grip Grip Grip Grip Grip Grip Grip Grip
120x120 cm - 47 /4 x47 /4 T 9mm Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech
Aty T Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor
120x120 cm - 47 /4 x47 /4 <20 mm Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech
_ 9935/ " 1 x Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor
60x120 cm - 23 /a x47 /4 T 20 mm Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech
_9a5/ nu9a5) " - Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor Outdoor
60x60 cm - 23 /s x23 /B T 20 mm Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech Sensitech
Countertops  Furniture
162x324* cm - 63%/."x127'/," % 12 mm
" Matte
> Non rectified
Non rettificato
* Atlas Plan
.
Sensitech pag.105

Sensitech, the porcelain tile surface made using a production method patented in Italy that combines superior slip-resistance with an unprecedented tactile softness,
guaranteeing ease of cleaning and maintenance.

Sensitech, la superficie in gres porcellanato realizzata con metodo produttivo brevettato in ltalia, che associa elevate prestazioni di resistenza allo scivolamento
ad un'inedita morbidezza tattile, garantendo facilita di pulizia e manutenzione.

Velvetech
Velvetech, the new porcelain tile surface developed by with patent pending in Italy.
Velvetech, la nuova superficie in gres porcellanato sviluppata da con brevetto depositato in ltalia.

Note on Velvet surface finish / Nota sulla finitura Velvet

The Velvet surface replicates the effect of polished concrete. It has a velvety touch and semi-opaque highlights. The natural character of the surface is highlighted by areas of different opacity perceptible in oblique or reflected light.
Suitable for residential or low-traffic commercial floors, where no anti-slip performance is required. If the product is in direct contact with the outdoors, solutions that absorb moisture and dirt must be used to prevent scratching. La
superficie Velvet replica l'effetto di un cemento lucidato. Si distingue per la mano vellutata e per i riflessi semi-opachi. La naturalezza della superficie & evidenziata da zone di diversa opacita percettibili in luce radente o riflessa.
Indicata per pavimenti residenziali o commerciali poco sollecitati, laddove non siano richieste prestazioni antiscivolo. Se il prodotto & a diretto contatto con I'esterno, prevedere dei dispositivi di assorbimento dell'umidita e dello
sporco per prevenire la formazione di graffi.

Destination of use Anti-slip Color-shading
Matte = 6 mm Matte Sensitech & 9 mm R9 A Matte = 6 mm V2 Slight Variation
Matte Sensitech = 6 mm Grip Sensitech =9mm R10 B Matte Sensitech &= 9 mm-6 mm All colors

MEBUM  Velvet I 9 mm ey Outdoor Sensitech = 20 mm R11 C Grip Sensitech = 9 mm

R11 C Outdoor Sensitech = 20 mm
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Boost Balance

Matte

Sensitech

Thanks to Sensitech technology, Matte
surfaces combine the matte effect

with high anti-slip performance and

easy cleaning. | Grazie alla tecnologia
Sensitech, le superfici Matte coniugano
I'effetto opaco a prestazioni anti-scivolo
elevate e a un'elevata pulibilita.

Qutdoor

Sensitech

< 9 mm Matte
< 20 mm Outdoor

Outdoors, the grip finish and increased
thickness with Sensitech technology
ensure projects with maximum continuity
both indoors and out. | In esterno, la
finitura grip e lo spessore maggiorato
con tecnologia Sensitech garantiscono
progetti all'insegna della massima
continuita in&out.
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Surface Range

Velvet

Velvetech

With its soft touch and semi-opaque
silky highlights, the Velvet finish
replicates the effect of polished concrete.
The natural character of the surface is
highlighted by areas of different opacity
and tiny nicks that become perceptible in
reflected light. | La finitura Velvet, dalla
mano vellutata e i riflessi setosi semi-
opachi, replica I'effetto di un cemento
lucidato. La naturalezza della superficie
€ evidenziata da zone di diversa opacita
e minuscole scalfitture percettibili in luce
riflessa.
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Boost Balance

Decors

Boost Balance Pure
Mosaico Lock Matte Sensitech
37,4x50,5 cm - 143/4'x197/¢"

Boost Balance Ash
Mosaico Lock Matte Sensitech
37,4x50,5 cm - 143/4"x197/s"

Boost Balance Pearl
Mosaico Lock Matte Sensitech
37,4x50,5 cm - 143/4"x197/s"

Boost Balance Tarmac
Mosaico Lock Matte Sensitech
37,4x50,5 cm - 143/4"x197/s"
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Boost Balance Ivory
Mosaico Lock Matte Sensitech
37,4x50,5 cm - 143/4"x197/s"

Boost Balance Moon
Mosaico Lock Matte Sensitech
37,4x50,5 cm - 143/4'x197[¢"

Boost Balance Grey
Mosaico Lock Matte Sensitech
37,4x50,5 cm - 143/4"x197/s"

Boost Balance Cream
Mosaico Lock Matte Sensitech
37,4x50,5 cm - 143/4"x197/s"

Boost Balance White
Mosaico Lock Matte Sensitech
37,4x50,5 cm - 143/4"x197/¢"

Boost Balance Smoke
Mosaico Lock Matte Sensitech
37,4x50,5 cm - 143/4"x197/s"

® 000 m>»

505 cm -19'/¢"
374 cm - 15%/4"
6 cm - 2%/s"
123cm - 4/¢
71em - 23/4"
6,8 cm - 2°/¢"

Emn

Boost Balance Pure
Mosaico Matte Sensitech
30x30 cm - 113/4"x113/4"

Boost Balance Moon
Mosaico Matte Sensitech
30x30 cm - 113/4"x113/4"

Boost Balance Ivory
Mosaico Matte Sensitech
30x30 cm - 113/ x113/4"

Boost Balance White
Mosaico Matte Sensitech
30x30 cm - 113/4"x113/4"

Boost Balance Smoke
Mosaico Matte Sensitech
30x30 cm - 113/4"x113/4"

Boost Balance Tarmac
Mosaico Matte Sensitech
30x30 cm - 113/4"x113/4"

Boost Balance Cream
Mosaico Matte Sensitech
30x30 cm - 113/4"x113/4"

Boost Balance Pearl
Mosaico Matte Sensitech
30x30 cm - 113/4"x113/4"

Boost Balance Ash
Mosaico Matte Sensitech
30x30 cm - 113/4"x113/4"

Boost Balance Grey
Mosaico Matte Sensitech
30x30 cm - 113/4"x113/4"

Surface Range

4,8x4,8 cm
17[s"x1[s"

Emn
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—— Boost Balance Surface Range

Decors
INDEX =
60x120 cm - 23°/s"x47'/4"
20 INSPIRATION >
Boost Balance Pure available in Matte Sensitech and Velvet finish Boost Balance Ash available in Matte Sensitech and Velvet finish
Mosaico Strings M Mosaico Strings M
60x120 cm - 23%/s"x47'/4" 60x120 cm - 23°/s"x47'/4"
IMAGE >
GALLERY
Boost Balance Ivory available in Matte Sensitech and Velvet finish Boost Balance Moon available in Matte Sensitech and Velvet finish
Mosaico Strings Mosaico Strings M
60x120 cm - 23%/s"x47'/4" 60x120 cm - 23%/5"x47'/4"
SURFACE
RANGE &
TECHNICAL
SPECS
SAFE CHOICE
COLLECTION RANGE
SENSITECH TECHNOLOGY
BOOST WORLD
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
& CERTIFICATIONS
Boost Balance Cream available in Matte Sensitech and Velvet finish Boost Balance White available in Matte Sensitech and Velvet finish
Mosaico Strings M Mosaico Strings M ENJOY
60x120 cm - 23°/s"x47'/4" 60x120 cm - 23°/s"x47'/4"
THE VIDEO
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Boost Balance

Decors

Boost Balance Pearl available in Matte Sensitech and Velvet finish
Mosaico Strings M
60x120 cm - 23%/s"x47/a"

Boost Balance Grey available in Matte Sensitech and Velvet finish
Mosaico Strings M
60x120 cm - 23%/5'x47/"

Boost Balance Smoke available in Matte Sensitech and Velvet finish
Mosaico Strings ®
60x120 cm - 23%/s"x47'/4"

102
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INDEX
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Boost Balance Tarmac available in Matte Sensitech and Velvet finish
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 Engraved mosaic. For best results it is advisable to completely plaster the engravings. / Mosaico inciso, per risultato ottimale si consiglia di stuccare completamente le incisioni. / Mosaique graveée; pour ENJOY
de meilleurs résultats, il est recommandé de remplir complétement les gravures. / Graviertes Mosaik; fur ein optimales Resultat sollten die Gravuren vollstandig verspachtelt werden. / Mosaico grabado, THE VIDEO

para obtener los mejores resultados se recomienda enmasillar el grabado en su totalidad. / BeiceuerHas Mosavka. [11s onTuManbHOro pesysibTata PEKOMEHAYETCS MOHOCTbIO 3afenatb yraybneHus 3aTMpKo.

rlpI/IMeHeHI/Ie AeKopaTMBHbIX MaTepuanos.
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Boost Balance Sensitech

Trim tiles

INDEX

Indoor trim tiles Battiscopa Matte Sensitech Scalino Matte Sensitech v/

7,2x120 cm - 27/5'x47'/4" 33x120 cm - 13'x47'/4"
7,2x60 cm - 27/,'x23%/," 33x60 cm - 13'x23%/,"
7.2x75 cm - 27/,'x29'/,"

SAFE. SOFT. SMART.

|
I % Gradino Matte Sensitech v/
30x120 cm - 113/,"x47'/."
30x60 cm - 113/,"x23%/,"
+
Scalino Ang. Matte Sensitech v/ INSPIRATION >

4
\

Battiscopa Sagomato Sx/Dx Matte Sensitech v/
7,2x30 cm - 27/¢"x11%/,"

33x33 cm - 13"x13"

~

Corner A.E. ¥ 6 mm Corner £ 6 mm v 22

Ix1cm - 3/5"x3/s" 1x120 cm - 3/s"x47'/4"
Elemento L Grip Sensitech INDOOR & OUTDOOR SOFTTO EXTREMELY HYGIENIC AND EASY TO LONG-LASTING
33x120 cm - 13"x47/," CONTINUITY THE TOUCH SAFE CLEAN QUALITIES

v/ These parts are supplied to order / | pezzi sono disponibili su ordinazione

Outdoor trim tiles = 20 mm

o> “r &£ L

Round Elemento L Bordo Piscina Gradino Round

Outdoor Sensitech SP * ¢ v Outdoor Sensitech SP * ¢ v Outdoor Sensitech * ¢ v Outdoor Sensitech * ¢ v

33x120 cm - 13"x47'/4" 33x120 cm - 13"x47'/,” 30x60 cm - 113/,"x235/4" 30x60 cm - 113/,"x23%/,"

30x60 cm - 113/,"x23%/," IMAGE N
Griglia Smussato Alzata Curve

Outdoor Sensitech * ¢ v Outdoor Sensitech SP * v Outdoor Sensitech SP * v/ Outdoor Sensitech SP * v

15x60 cm - 57/,"x23%/," 30x60 cm - 113/,"x235%/," 20x120 cm - 77/,"x47'/4" 60x60 cm - 23%/,"x23%/,"

20x60 cm - 77/,"x23%/,"

*  Available in / Disponibile in White, Ash, Pearl, Grey
v These parts are supplied to order / | pezzi sono disponibili su ordinazione
® Right-left angular elements are available / Sono disponibili gli elementi angolari dx/sx

Outdoor Porcelain tiles = 20 mm
For further details on the 20mm thick products, related trim pieces and installation systems - in particular for recommendations and precautions during installation- please refer to the Outdoor Design section on the
website or to the Outdoor Design catalogue. Per dettagli sul prodotto e sui relativi pezzi speciali in 20mm di spessore, per i sistemi di posa e, in particolare, per raccomandazioni, accorgimenti e precauzioni

SURFACE

in fase di posa e progettazione, si raccomanda di prendere visione del catalogo Outdoor Design e della sezione Outdoor Design del sito - Pour plus de renseignements sur le produit, les piéces RANGE &
spéciales de 20mm d'épaisseur et sur les systémes de pose, ainsi que pour tous conseils et recommandations et précautions d'emploi pendant la pose ou en phase de conception, nous vous recommandons de lire le TECH N ICAL
catalogue Outdoor Design et de consulter la section Outdoor Design sur le site d' - Bitte beachten Sie die detaillierten Informationen zum Produkt und zu den zugehdérigen Formteilen in 20mm Starke,

SPECS

zu den Verlegesystemen sowie vor allem die Empfehlungen, Tipps und bei der Planung und Verlegung zu beachtenden VorsichtsmaBnahmen, die im Katalog Outdoor Design sowie im Bereich Outdoor Design der

-Website aufgefihrt sind. - Para mayor informacion sobre el producto y sus relativas piezas especiales de 20mm de grosor, para los sistemas de colocacién, y en particular, para las recomendaciones, cautelas
y precauciones en la fase de colocacion y disefio, se recomienda consultar el catdlogo Outdoor Design y la seccion Outdoor Design del sitio - MoppobHee 0 MANTKax U O CreunanbHbIX deMeHTax
TonuwwmHorn 20MM, 0 cMCTeMax MOHTaXKa, O Mepax NPeaoCTOPOXHOCTY NPW NPOEKTUPOBaHWK 1 YKNaaKe MOXHO y3HaTb B kaTanore Outdoor Design v B pasaene Outdoor Design Ha caiite

0ng 9 9 g 0 . SAFE CHOICE
Traditional anti-slip surface The innovative Sensitech Surface COLLECTION RANGE

Windowsill / Threshold SENSIECHTECeLee

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Davanzale / s°g|ia A L max 300 cm - 1181/8“ & CERTIFICATIONS
p B D max 50 cm - 19%/4"
b approx. 3-4 cm - 1/5"-1%/,"
Reinforcement: expanded continuous panel c L10-5cm - 0"-2" Sensitech is the high-tech surface for indoor and outdoor settings created by Laboratories.
Rinforzo: pannello continuo espanso : d 4cm - 1 The surface combines high slip resistance performance with tactile softness. With Sensitech, the meaning

of surface evolves and takes on a reassuring, pleasant and practical touch, making architectural spaces more giscover more
comfortable and appealing. | Sensitech & la superficie ad alto coefficiente tecnologico per gli ambienti interni
ed esterni realizzata dai Laboratori . La superficie coniuga elevate prestazioni di resistenza allo

v scivolamento ad una maggiore morbidezza tattile. Con Sensitech il significato di superficie si evolve e assume @
un tocco rassicurante, piacevole e pratico, rendendo gli spazi architettonici sempre piu confortevoli e appaganti.

Thermal conductivity of the insulation
Conducibilita termica dell'isolante 0,0323

Insulating and waterproof system
Sistema coibentante e impermeabile

ENJOY @
THE VIDEO
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Boost Balance Boost World

BOOSTWORLD

Range Summary

INDEX

‘ BOOST BOOST NATURAL ‘

BOOST PRO
White Pearl Tarmac Ivory Cream Tobacco Kaolin Ash Cobalt
Floor & Wall  Furniture
160x320* cm - 63"x126" < 6 mm Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte
160x160 cm - 63"x63" <= 6 mm Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte
120x278 cm - 47'/4"x109'/2" <+ 6 mm Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte INSPIRATION >
120x240 cm - 47'/4'x94'/>" < 9mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech
<= 6 mm Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte
120x120 cm - 47'/4"x47'/4"
=9 mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech
75x150 cm - 29'/2"x59" <=9 mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech
=6 mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech
60x120 cm - 23%/5"x47'/+"
=9 mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech
75x75 cm - 29'/2"x29'/>" =9 mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech
60x60 cm - 23%/8"x23%/s" =9 mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech
30x60 cm - 113/4"x23°/8" =9 mm Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech
Outdoor IMAGE
120x120 cm - 47‘/4")(47‘/4" =9 mm Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech GALLERY >
60x120 cm - 235/s"x47/+" = 9 mm Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech
60x60 cm - 235/5"x235/s" = 9 mm
30x60 cm - 113/4"x235/s" = 9 mm
120x240 cm - 47'/4'x94'/2" X 20 mm
120x120 cm - 47'/4"x47'/4" = 20 mm Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech
60x120 cm - 23°/8"x47']4" =20 mm Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech
90x90 cm - 353/8"x35%/s" = 20 mm Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech
60x60 cm - 23%/8"x23%/s" = 20 mm Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech  Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech
Countertops  Furniture TECHNICAL
162x324* cm - 633/4"x127'/2" ‘ <= 12 mm Hammered ‘ ‘ Hammered ‘ Hammered ‘ Hammered ‘ ‘ ‘ Hammered ‘ SPECS
> Non rectified - non rettificato
*Atlas Plan ‘ ¥ 20 mm ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
SAFE CHOICE
COLLECTION RANGE
SENSITECH TECHNOLOGY
BOOST WORLD
BOOST BOOST PRO BOOST NATURAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
- & CERTIFICATIONS
White 6 @ ° ° Ivory " Powder Blue Kaolin Ash
Wall
40x80 cm - 15%/4"x31'/2" ¥+ 8,5 mm Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte
40x80 cm - 153/4"x31'/>" 3D Urban X 10 mm Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte
50x120 cm - 195/5"x47'/4" X 8,5 mm Matte Matte Matte
°
50x120 cm - 19°/s°x47'/+" 3D Brushed £ 85mm Matte Matte Matte Sensitech ENJOY
SAFE. SOFT. SMART.
50x120 cm - 195/5"x47/:" 3D Texture X 85mm Matte Matte Matte THE VIDEO
., ) page 105
50x120 cm - 195/s"x47'/4" 3D Wave <+ 8,5mm Matte Matte Matte 9
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INDEX =1
‘ BOOST STONE BOOST MIX BOOST MINERAL ‘
White : . : Grey Tarmac Ivory Cream : _. = ' . Tobacco I . White Pearl 2 [ ; 0 Tarmac
Floor & Wall  Furniture
160x320* cm - 63"x126" = 6 mm Hammered Hammered
160x160 cm - 63"x63" < 6 mm
120x278 cm - 47'/4"x109'/2" <+ 6 mm Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte * Matte * Matte * Matte * Matte * INSPIRATION >
120x240 cm - 47'/4'x94!/>" * 9 mm Matte Sensitech * Matte Sensitech * Matte Sensitech *|Matte Sensitech * Matte Sensitech *
* 6 mm
120x120 cm - 47'/4'x47'/4"
=9 mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech
75x150 cm - 29'/."x59" *=9mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech
= 6 mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech * Matte Sensitech *
60x120 cm - 23%/5"x47'/4"
=9 mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech
75x75 cm - 29'/."x29'/>" = 9mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech
60x60 cm - 235/8"x23%/s" =9 mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech
30x60 cm - 113/4"x235%/¢" =9 mm Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech = Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech | Matte Sensitech

Outdoor
IMAGE
120x120 cm - 47'//x47'/4" ¥ 9mm GALLERY >

60x120 cm - 235/8"x47'/4" =9 mm Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech
60x60 cm - 235/5"x235%/¢" = 9mm Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech
30x60 cm - 113/4"x235%/8" =9 mm Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech

120x240 cm - 47'/:'x94'/." X 20 mm Outdoor Sensitech *

120x120 cm - 47'14"x47]4" = 20 mm Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech = Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech
60x120 cm - 235/8"x47'/4" = 20 mm Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech = Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech = Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech
60x90 cm - 235/5"x35%/s" X 20 mm Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech
60x60 cm - 235/8”><235/8” = 20 mm Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech

SURFACE
RANGE &
Countertops  Furniture TECHNICAL

162x324* cm - 63/:'x127'/2" SPECS
> Non rectified - non rettificato = 12 mm Hammered Hammered
*Atlas Plan

SAFE CHOICE

COLLECTION RANGE
SENSITECH TECHNOLOGY
BOOST WORLD

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
& CERTIFICATIONS

* Elegant surface

Sensitech ENJOY @

SAFE. SOFT. SMART. T H E VI DEO
page 105
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BOOSTWORLD Range Summary INDEX

‘ BOOST BALANCE BOOST COLOR

Pure Ivory Cream Ash Moon White Pearl Tarmac Mauve Salix Jade

Floor & Wall  Furniture

160x320* cm - 63"x126" X 6 mm Matte
160x160 cm - 63"x63" < 6 mm
120x278 cm - 47'/4"x109'/2" <+ 6 mm Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte INSPIRATION >
120x240 cm - 47'/4'x94!/>" X 9mm
* 6 mm
1 A7) 4"
120x120 cm - 47 [4'%47']« x Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech
9 mm Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet
75x150 cm - 29'/2"x59" X 9mm
=6 mm Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech
_935/4" 17,
60x120 cm - 23 [8"x47'/« - Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech
*9mm Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet Velvet
75x75 cm - 29‘/2”)(29‘/2” =9 mm Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech
60x60 cm - 23%/8"x23%/s" =9 mm Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech
30x60 cm - 113/4"x235%/8" =9 mm Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech Matte Sensitech
Outdoor
120x120 cm - 47'/4"x47'/4" =9 mm Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech Grip Sensitech | Grip Sensitech GALLERY >
60x120 cm - 235/s"x47'/4" *9mm
60x60 cm - 235/5"x235/s" = 9mm
30x60 cm - 113/4"x235/5" = 9 mm
120x240 cm - 47'/4'x94/2" X 20 mm
120x120 cm - 47'/4"x47'/4" = 20 mm Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech
60x120 cm - 235/s"x47'/4" = 20 mm Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech
90x90 cm - 353/s"x35%/s" X 20 mm
60x60 cm - 235/5"x235/s" = 20 mm Outdoor Sensitech Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech | Outdoor Sensitech
T
@ ) SURFACE
Countertops  Furniture TECHNICAL
162x324* cm - 63°/:'x127'/:" SPECS
> Non rectified - non rettificato = 12 mm Matte
*Atlas Plan
SAFE CHOICE
COLLECTION RANGE
SENSITECH TECHNOLOGY
BOOST WORLD
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOOST COLOR
& CERTIFICATIONS
@ Pure Linen Moon Dove Pebble Mauve Cream Sun Salix Mint Jade
Wall
50x120 cm - 19%/8"x47'/4" X 8,5 mm Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte Matte
50x120 cm - 195/s"x47'/4" Frog = 85 mm Matte Matte Matte

Sensitech ENJOY @

s:pg;OFT. SMART. TH E VIDEO
page
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Boost World

BOOST

BALANCE
INSPIRATION

BOOST

MINERAL

DOWNLOAD

B_O_O_SI BOOST WORLD
NATURAL CATALOG

SURFACE

THANKS TO RANGE & S

BOOSt TECHNICAL
| GallottigRadice  FANTINI  nube

SPECS

SAFE CHOICE

: O r St I e galottiradice.it fantini.it nubeitalia.com COLLECTION RANGE
Ii! !! ! S I ‘ I y SENSITECH TECHNOLOGY

Not BOOST WORLD
ote TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
& CERTIFICATIONS

BOOSt World is a deSign tOO| that Combines ceramic surfaces For information and details relating to codes, packaging and weight it is recommended to refer to the latest pricelist. - Per le informazioni e i dati relativi a codici, imballaggi e pesi occorre sempre consultare

in their inspiration, style, and tone, allowing for coordinated |L‘A.|t\m0 Mstmg aggiornato e in \{lgore. - Pour tgutes informations et rense\gvnements concerhant !es codes, les ernpal\ages et les poids, il y a toujours lieu dg consult‘e/r le dernier tarif en Ylgueur elt mls a jour. - ‘
Fur Informationen und Daten die den Code, die Verpackung und das Gewicht betreffen bitte die aktuellste Preisliste zugrunde legen. - Para acceder a la informacion y a los datos relativos a codigos, embalajes

SO|UtiOhS ir‘| any Space y pesos hay que consultar siempre la dltima lista de precios actualizada y vigente. - Ina uHdopMaumm o Kogax, ynakoBkax 1 Bece obpalianTecs K MocieAHeMy AeiCTByloWeMy npanc-mcTy.u

Colors and optical features of the materials illustrated in this catalogue are to be regarded as mere indications. - | colori e le caratteristiche estetiche dei materiali illustrati nel presente catalogo sono da ritenersi
puramente indicativi. - Les coloris et les caractéristiques esthétiques des références illustrées dans le catalogue sont donnés & titre purement indicatif. -Die Farben und die &sthetischen Eigenschaften der in

BOOSt World & uno strumento progettuale che Comuga diesem Katélog apgeblldeten Produkte sind als reine Richtwerte zu betrachten. - Los colores y las caracteristicas estéticas de los materiales ilustrados en el presente catalogo deben ser considerados como
puramente indicativos. - LlBeTa M 3CTETUYECKME XapaKTePUCTMKM OMNCaHHbIX B HAaCTOALEM KaTanore MatepunanoB ABAAKOTCA TObKO OPUEHTUPOBOYHbIMU.

in‘un‘unica prospettiva superfici ceramiche differenti per

ispirazione ma affini per stile e tonalita, consentendo

soluzioni coordinate in ogni destinazione d'uso. ENJOY @
THE VIDEO


https://youtu.be/cqvklgrSbcE
https://gruppoconcorde-cdn.thron.com/static/VK0VCG_AtlasConcorde_BoostWorld_Interactive_2023_HR_SYLDXK.pdf?xseo=&response-content-disposition=inline%3Bfilename%3D%22AtlasConcorde_BoostWorld_Interactive_2023_HR.pdf%22

m Porcelain tiles - Rectified monocaliber | Gres porcellanato - Rettificato monocalibro

Compliant with standards EN 14411 annex G group Bla 160x320 cm - 36%/4"x126" X 6 mm 60x60 cm - 23°/s"x23°/s" X 9 mm M M .
Compliant with standards ISO 13006 annex G group Bla 120x278 cm - 47'/4'x109'/," & 6 mm 30x60 cm - 11%/4"x23%/5" = 9mm I a I e n I IN DEX —
Conforme alla norma EN 14411 Appendice G gruppo Bla 15200);12200 cm ‘2432}@' X4477|}/4 i 2 mm 1204120 ATexdTY 220 C —
Conforme alla norma 1SO 13006 Appendice G o Bla X2 Cm = oo e X4l e, 2 oMM Xpepcm = &lja XAl je oL mm
niorme alla norm ppendice & grupp 60x120 cm - 23°/5'x47'/" ¥ 9 mm 60x120 cm - 23%/5'x47'/s" ¥ 20 mm
75x75 cm - 29/,"x29'/," =9 mm 60x60 cm - 23°/"x23%/5" =20 mm
Requirements for nominal size N / Requisiti per dimensione nominale N P orc el a i n ti I es
Technical features Test Method 7cms<N<15cm N 215cm Matt Matt Gri Outd
I atte atte rip utdoor
Caratteristiche tecniche Metodo di prova o i’latte Sensitech Sensitech Xelvet Sensitech Sensitech
(mm) (%) (mm) F6mm = 6mm Z9mm F9mm Z9mm =20 mm
Length and width +0,9 (*) Non-rect +0,6 (*) Non-rect. +2,0 (*) Non-rect. itable for itable for Suitable for itable for itable for itable for
Lunghezza e larghezza +0,4 (*) Rect +0,3 (*) Rect £10 (*) Rect. Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme /\/\ A D E | | _|_ A L Y
Thickness - - - le for itable for Suitable for itable for Suitable for Suitable for
Spessore £0560 £500 056 Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme N
Straightness of sides 1SO 10545-2 + 0,8 (***) Non-rect. +0,5 (**) Non-rect +15 (***) Non-rect. itable for Suitable for Suitable for itable for Suitable for Suitable for
Rettilineita degli spigoli + 0,4 (***) Rect. +0,3 (***) Rect +0,8 (**) Rect Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme
Rectangularity
(Measurement only on short edges when L/I 2 3) 08 () Non-rect. | 05 (**) Non-rect. | 20 (**") Non-rect for for for for for for For , being Made in Italy is not just a prestigious certification of style, design, and production excellence, but an identity that
Ortogonalita +0,4 (***) Rect. +0,3 (***) Rect. +15 (***) Rect. Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme . ] . . . . . . i . , . .
(Misurazione da condurre solo sui lati corti quando L/l > 3) involves all aspects of its business. For this reason, we identify with the values expressed by Confindustria Ceramica's ethical code, which
.c. + 0,8 Non-rect. £ 0,5 Non-rect. .c. + 2,0 Non-rect. . . . . . . . . .
e r0bRect | “esoarea | “GeiisRect guarantee absolute compliance with labor regulations, and with the marks Made in ltaly and Ceramics of Italy, which certify the quality of
Surface flatness 1SO 10545-2 ec. + 0,8 Non-rect ec. £ 0,5 Non-rect. ec. + 2,0 Non-rect. itable for itable for itable for itable for itable for itable for authentic ltalian style.
Planarita ec. + 0,6 Rect. ec. + 04 Rect. ec. + 18 Rect Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme Conforme IN SP I RAT I O N >
w. £ 0,8 Non-rect w. + 0,5 Non-rect w. £ 2,0 Non-rect X . L X . X X X
w. £ 06 Rect. w. + 04 Rect w. £ 18 Rect. Per , Made in Italy non & solo un prestigioso attestato di stile, design ed eccellenza produttiva, ma un modo di essere che
_ Ey = 0,5% Individual Maximum 0,6% o <019 o o <019 o . . . . . PR A . . . . . . . . . .
Water absorption (in% by mass) SO 10545-3 E, < 0,5% Valore massimo singolo 0.6% <01% <01% <01% <01% <01% <01% coinvolge tutti gli aspetti della propria attivita. Per questo ci riconosciamo nei valori espressi dal codice etico di Confindustria Ceramica,
Massa d'acqua assorbita {come % della massa) ASTM C373 Requirement ANSI A137.1 Water absorption max £ 0,5% <05% <05% <05% <05% <05% <05% che garantiscono il rispetto assoluto delle normative sul lavoro, e nei marchi Made in Italy e Ceramics of Italy, che certificano la qualita
Breaking strength Sforzo di rottura S 2 700N (for thickness < 7,5 mm - per spessore < 7,5 mm ) S21000N = S21000N = S=21500N = S21500N = S=21500N S 10000 N dell'autentico stile italiano.
1SO 10545-4 S 2 1300N (for thickness = 7,5 mm - per spessore 2 7,5 mm)
Modulus of rupture Resistenza alla flessione R 2 35 N/mm? R240N/mm? = R240N/mm? R=240N/mm? R=240N/mm? R=240N/mm? R 245N/mm?
Bending strength and breaking load EN 1339 _ _ ~ _ B ~ 2>¥1111§8§18200
Resistenza a flessione e al carico di rottura (4)(5) Annex F > U4 60x120
Impact resistance, as coefficient of restitution Declared value
Resistenza allimpatto, espresso come coefficiente ISO 10545-5 L 2055 2055 2055 2055 2055 2055
d - Valore dichiarato
i restituzione
Re to deep abrasion of unglazed tiles
(removed volume) ! 1SO 10545-6 <175 mm? <150 mm? <150 mm? <150 mm® <150 mm? <150 mm? <150 mm®
Resistenza all abrasione profonda delle piastrelle
non smaltate (volume materiale asportato)
Coefficient of thermal linear expansion 1SO 10545-8 Declared value < TMK < TMK < IMK < TMK < IMK < TMK
Coefficiente di dilatazione termica lineare Valore dichiarato
Thermal shock resistance 1SO 10545-9 Pass according to EN ISO 10545-1 Resi Resi Resi Resi R Re
Resistenza agli sbalzi termici Test superato in accordo con ISO 10545-1 Resiste Resiste Resiste Resiste Resiste Resiste
Moisture expansion (in mm/m) 1SO 10545-10 Declared value <0,01% <0,01% <0,01% <0,01% <0,01% <0,01% IMAG E >

Valore dichiarato (0,1mm/m) (0,1mm/m) (0,1mm/m) (0,1mm/m) (0,1mm/m) (0,fmm/m) G A L L E RY

Dilatazione all'umidita (in mm/m)

. . .
Frost resistance 1SO 10545-12 Pass according to EN ISO 10545-1 Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi Resi
Resistenza al gelo Test superato in accordo con ISO 10545-1 Resiste Resiste Resiste Resiste Resiste Resiste

21,0 N/mm? 21,0 N/mm? 210 N/mm? 210 N/mm? 21,0 N/mm? 210 N/mm?

&)

dhesi c i ous Adhesi
Bond strenght a/ adhesion for Cementitious Ad EN 12004-2 vz‘f;':’:gh":::fo (ClassC2- | (ClassC2- | (ClassC2- | (ClassC2- | (ClassC2- | (Class C2-
! ! zlone su adesivi 2! eni EN 12004) EN 12004) EN 12004) EN 12004) EN 12004) EN 12004)
Reaction to fire Class A1 or A1
Reazione al fuoco - Classe A1 oppureﬂAW,‘ A=A, Al-AY, A=A, A=Al AT-AY, A=A,
R to household chemicals and Company certifications Product certifications Product declarations
) ; N " Minimum Class B
pool salts Resistenza ai prodotti chimici di uso Classe minima B A A A A A A
domestico e agli additivi per piscina ! SSTEMCER), <SYSTEN, (STEMCERy,
Q “6 & S, N %,
Resistance to low concentrations of acids and alkalis ISO 10545-13 Declared Class LA LA LA LA LA LA 5‘!(\ “7% 5 )/% é\ "% ISO ISO m
Resistenza a basse concentrazioni di acidi e alcali Classe dichiarata S z £ 5y @ z 17889-1 14021 4 E‘s Declare
— > = 5 —_— VERIFIER
Resi to high ions of acids and alkalis Declared Class HA HA HA _ HA HA DNV % DNV ;7 DNV inies L
Resistenza ad alte concentrazioni di acidi e alcali Classe dichiarata \\\ / U R F A C E
1509001 15014001 1S0 45001 S
Resistance to staining, for unglazed tiles . Declared Class
Resistenza alle macchie per piastrelle non smaltate IS0 10545-14 Classe dichiarata 5 5 5 5 5 5 RA N G E &
porcelain tiles and single-fired products can
DIN EN 16165 contribute towards earning points needed for LEED® certification. T E C H N I C A L
Shood Ramp Test ANNEX B Declared value R9 RIO RIO NC R RI1
Metodo della rampa “calzato’ (EX DIN 51130) Valore dichiarato S P E C S
DIN EN 16165
Barefoot Ramp Test Declared value
Metodo della rampa a piedi nudi ANNEX A Valore dichiarato A A+B A+B 0 A+B+C AB+C
(EX DN 1097 SAFE CHOICE
BS EN 16165 ifi 1 1 1 *
R C PV 36 clssfies the srface s ow sl sk @ 2By :EDy %oy 23Dy a0y Certifications for export to international markets COLLECTION RANGE
(EXBS 7976) o : | . o SENSITECH TECHNOLOGY
Pendulum Friction Test AS 4586 Declared Cl?slslficatlon of the new pedestn:n surface (e0) Class P3 Class P3 B Class P4 Class P4 atlasconcorde.com cstb.fr BOOST WORLD

Metodo del Pendolo

ding to the Pendul est
UNE EN 16165 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
(EQ’[‘NE);%(M Vzicrleardelgh‘::::teo Class C2 Class C2 - Class C3 Class C3 SQM SGS A U] <A OIS
EX2017) Q B U P E C
Coefficient of friction (COF) BCRA D. M. 236/89 del 14/06/89 >040 Asciutto > 040 Asciutto > 040 Asciutto > 040 Asciutto > 0,40 Asciutto | > 0,40 Asciutto S AUDI ARABIA INDON ESI A — M =

Coefficiente di attrito Rep. CEC/81 H>0,40 per elemento scivolante cuoio su pavimentazione ascitta >040Bagnato =~ >040Bagnato = >040Bagnato = <040Bagnato = >040Bagnato = > 0,40 Bagnato
H>0,40 per elemento scivolante gomma dura su pavimentazione bagnata

©

Dynamic coefficient of friction (DCOF) ANSI A 3263 N dry DCOF wet DCOF wet DCOF wet DCOF wet DCOF wet DCOF
Coefficiente di attrito dinamico g 2042 2050 2050 2042 2055 2055
1:" 1:;‘2 l;::i;ssii:: ::ii::iion '7;::::‘ (:i ::: ::::Zee ::i fk::::::rf:;(: :;Ire“f ::e:::m:::::;i Lﬁim;zgx:z::::ﬁ:l S‘;‘I;/ﬁ:ip:geo ;\j’:; ::Efn d:;ﬁgss‘gg:;zd:i‘ggd"l‘“:’I::?giatrglzzzwges:e'ilf?; :Kgi‘\:’l‘:;u::::ﬁi:‘;"f‘;lx‘/ﬂi)amne W * Shipments can be made in accordance with national requirements anywhere in the world, even in markets with complex customs procedures such as Egypt, Morocco and Kurdistan, thanks to our active cooperation with accredited certification bodies in each
) The maximum pennissibl;a deviation ﬁom straightness, in % or mm, related to the corresponding work sim(w's)‘ Deviazione mass‘ma’ammmb“e direttineité, in % oppre mm, in rapporto alle dimensione di fabbricazione (WS) corrispondenti country. - Possibilita di spedizioni conformi alle prescrizioni nazionali ovunque nel mondo, anche in mercati con procedure doganali complesse come Egitto, Marocco, Kurdistan, grazie alla collaborazione sempre attiva con gli enti di certificazione accreditati
#%+%) The i issible deviation from ity, in % or mm, related to the corresponding work sizes (WS). Deviazione massima ammissibile di ortogonalits, in % oppure mm, in rapporto alle di fabbricazione (WS) in ciascun paese. - Dank unserer aktiven Zusammenarbeit mit den akkreditierten Zertifizierungsstellen in den einzelnen Landern kénnen die Sendungen in Ubereinstimmung mit den nationalen Anforderungen Uberall auf der Welt versandt werden, selbst auf
<. The maximum issible deviation from , in % or mm, related to diagonal calculated from the work sizes (WS). Deviazione massima ammissibile della curvatura del centro, in % oppure mm, in rapporto alla diagonale calcolata secondo le dimensioni di fabbricazione (WS). Markten mit komplexen Zollverfahren wie Agypten, Marokko und Kurdistan. - Possibilité d'expeditions conformes aux prescriptions nationales partout dans le monde, méme sur les marchés dont les procédures douaniéres sont complexes comme I'Egypte, le
e.c. The maximum permissible deviation from edge curvature, in % or mm, related to the corresponding work sizes (WS). Deviazione massima ammissibile della curvatura dello spigolo, in % oppure mm, in rapporto alle dimensioni di fabbricazione (WS) corrispondenti Maroc ou le Kurdistan, gréce & la collaboration toujours active avec les organismes de certification homologués dans chaque pays. - Se pueden realizar envios segun la normativa nacional a cualquier parte del mundo, incluso a mercados con procedimientos
w. The maximum permissible deviation from warpage, in % o mm, related to diagonal calculated from the work sizes (WS). Deviazione massima ammissibile dello svergolamento, in % oppure mm, in rapporto alla diagonale calcolata secondo le dimensioni di fabbricazione (WS). aduaneros complejos como Egipto, Marruecos o Kurdistan, gracias a la cooperacién permanente con los organismos de certificacion acreditados en cada pais. - KoMnaHa uMeeT BO3MOXKHOCTb OCYLLECTBNATb MOCTaBKM B I06YI0 TOUKY MIpa B COOTBETCTBIM C
EB) I::?:'s"h::::f'::::‘::::::::eze:e:::'":r::::w:";?;?x::ifp:::;?:{:?: :::;:f;r:::‘:::t:’;:;f:@?ﬁ:;:zﬁlziz”: resistenza alo scivolamento defle superfici pedonabi non i applica alle sportive ed dle stradal veicolar HaLMoHaNbHbIMK TpeboBaHNAMY, AaXKe Ha PbIHKaXx CO CNIOKHbIMI TaMOXKEHHbIMU MpoLieaypamu, Takux kak Ervnet, Mapokko, KypavcTaH, 6narofaps HeMsMeHHO akTMBHOMY COTRYAHWUECTBY C akKpeaUTOBaHHbIMM OpraHaMi CepTUOVKaLIM B KaXaoi CTpaHe. E NJ OY
(4). For further details, please refer to outdoor design general catalogue. Per maggiori informazioni rferirsi al catalogo generale Outdoor Design,  Classificazione UPEC aggiomata al - Classement UPEC mis & jour au: 2023 T H E VI DEO

(5). Only for products with 20 mm thickness. Solo per prodotti a 20mm di spessore.

(®). PTV 2 36 Wet on demand / su richiesta (@@). P3 on demand / su richiesta (@@@). C2 on demand / su richiesta @ Sj consiglia la consultazione della pagina - On vous conseille de vous connecter &: https://database.cstb.fr/holderdetails?Uid=ETB-2094&AppRef=QB32

@ Per ulteriori informazioni scrivere a - Pour tous renseignements complémentaires merci d'ecrire a: france@atlasconcorde.it
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https://www.atlasconcorde.com/en/
https://database.cstb.fr/search?tabID=2
https://youtu.be/cqvklgrSbcE
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